
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= FIRST FINANCIAL BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200501070000
08970

01/07/2005
09:10:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE VICE,
KENNETH W

33 141 Lot#:302
Book:33
Pg:141

200501040000
01760

01/04/2005
11:25:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SMELCER,
DAVID

26 6 Lot#:35
Book:26 Pg:6

200501120000
19120

01/12/2005
11:13:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CHASTAIN,
JAMES K

19 89 200002240000
57041

Lot#:34
Book:19 Pg:89

200502080000
63220

02/08/2005
10:26:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WALLER, DON
RAY

31 91 Lot#:6 Book:31
Pg:91

200502170000
77930

02/17/2005
12:41:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PETRA LAND
CO

34 92 200307240004
72940

Lot#:68
Book:34 Pg:92

200502140000
70820

02/14/2005
09:32:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHASTAIN,
JAMES
KENDALL

200405240002
72690

200503110001
12170

03/11/2005
02:21:17

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HALL, DON L 200309050005
94490

200504150001
77610

04/15/2005
09:05:32

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE VINSANT,
ADAM

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200504260001
99500

04/26/2005
01:17:09

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LARUSSA,
DAVID
MICHAEL

Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200506060002
71580

06/06/2005
07:44:44

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200212270006
46000

200506060002
71590

06/06/2005
07:44:45

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

200506060002
71680

06/06/2005
07:56:25

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200208200003
95540

200506060002
71640

06/06/2005
07:44:50

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200210280005
29180

Other:SEE
INST

200506060002
71630

06/06/2005
07:44:49

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200307020004
19230

Other:SEE
INST



200506060002
71720

06/06/2005
07:56:29

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200208290004
14230

Other:SEE
INST

200506060002
71740

06/06/2005
07:56:31

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200303270001
82320

Other:SEE
INST

200506060002
71790

06/06/2005
07:56:36

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200305210003
15630

Other:SEE
INST

200506060002
71810

06/06/2005
07:56:38

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200305150003
02830

Other:SEE
INST

200506060002
71850

06/06/2005
07:56:42

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200208160003
91040

Other:SEE
INST

200506060002
71830

06/06/2005
07:56:40

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200304020001
96740

Other:SEE
INST

200506060002
71860

06/06/2005
07:56:43

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200302050000
70240

Other:SEE
INST

200506060002
71870

06/06/2005
07:56:44

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200302060000
74030

Other:SEE
INST

200506060002
71880

06/06/2005
07:56:45

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200303250001
77230

Other:SEE
INST

200506060002
71890

06/06/2005
07:56:46

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200304030001
99630

Other:SEE
INST

200506060002
71900

06/06/2005
07:56:47

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200306040003
45540

Other:SEE
INST

200506080002
77610

06/08/2005
09:21:24

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200210080004
92320

200506080002
77640

06/08/2005
09:21:27

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST



200506080002
77680

06/08/2005
09:21:31

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

200506080002
77710

06/08/2005
09:21:34

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200209230004
57640

200506080002
77790

06/08/2005
09:40:31

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199310150003
21311


