Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= FIRST FINANCIAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501070000 08970	01/07/2005 09:10:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VICE, KENNETH W			33	141		Lot#:302 Book:33 Pg:141
200501040000 01760	01/04/2005 11:25:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMELCER, DAVID			26	6		Lot#:35 Book:26 Pg:6
200501120000 19120	01/12/2005 11:13:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHASTAIN, JAMES K			19	89	200002240000 57041	Lot#:34 Book:19 Pg:89
200502080000 63220	02/08/2005 10:26:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALLER, DON RAY			31	91		Lot#:6 Book:31 Pg:91
200502170000 77930	02/17/2005 12:41:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PETRA LAND CO			34	92	200307240004 72940	Lot#:68 Book:34 Pg:92
200502140000 70820	02/14/2005 09:32:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHASTAIN, JAMES KENDALL					200405240002 72690	
200503110001 12170	03/11/2005 02:21:17	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, DON L					200309050005 94490	
200504150001 77610	04/15/2005 09:05:32	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VINSANT, ADAM						Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200504260001 99500	04/26/2005 01:17:09	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LARUSSA, DAVID MICHAEL						Sec:33 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200506060002 71580	06/06/2005 07:44:44	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200212270006 46000	
200506060002 71590	06/06/2005 07:44:45	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Other:SEE INST
200506060002 71680	06/06/2005 07:56:25	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200208200003 95540	
200506060002 71640	06/06/2005 07:44:50	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200210280005 29180	Other:SEE INST
200506060002 71630	06/06/2005 07:44:49	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200307020004 19230	Other:SEE INST

200506060002 71720	06/06/2005 07:56:29	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200208290004 14230	Other:SEE INST
200506060002 71740	06/06/2005 07:56:31	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200303270001 82320	Other:SEE INST
200506060002 71790	06/06/2005 07:56:36	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200305210003 15630	Other:SEE INST
200506060002 71810	06/06/2005 07:56:38	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200305150003 02830	Other:SEE INST
200506060002 71850	06/06/2005 07:56:42	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200208160003 91040	Other:SEE INST
200506060002 71830	06/06/2005 07:56:40	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200304020001 96740	Other:SEE INST
200506060002 71860	06/06/2005 07:56:43	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200302050000 70240	Other:SEE INST
200506060002 71870	06/06/2005 07:56:44	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200302060000 74030	Other:SEE INST
200506060002 71880	06/06/2005 07:56:45	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200303250001 77230	Other:SEE INST
200506060002 71890	06/06/2005 07:56:46	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200304030001 99630	Other:SEE INST
200506060002 71900	06/06/2005 07:56:47	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200306040003 45540	Other:SEE INST
200506080002 77610	06/08/2005 09:21:24	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200210080004 92320	
200506080002 77640	06/08/2005 09:21:27	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Other:SEE INST

	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Other:SEE INST
	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200209230004 57640	
	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199310150003 21311	